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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

11

23

27

43

54

MUHAMMAD UMER FAROOQ 

INZA NAEEM GILANEE 

RIZWAN GHAFOOR 

WAQAR IMRAN 

MUHAMMAD AHMAD 

ZAIN RASHID 

ABDUL WAHAB BIN TANVIR 

MUHAMMAD HARIS 

BASHIR AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA (Selected
Against Special Persons
Quota)

IQRA IRFAN (Selected Against
Women Quota)

BARGAZEEDA BUTT (Selected
Against Women Quota)

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR (Selected
Against Special Persons
Quota)

SHAKEEL AHMAD KHALIL
(Selected Against Minorities
Quota)

SHABBIR HUSSAIN

ASAD NAEEM SHAH

ABDUL GHAFOOR

IMRAN SHAHID

MUJAHID ALI

MUHAMMAD RASHID

MUHAMMAD TANVIR

CH MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

MALIK SAEED AHMAD

MIAN IRFAN AHMED

ABID IKRAM ULLAH BUTT

BASHIR AHMAD

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

22400542

22400207

22400062

22400157

22400269

22400457

22400444

22400238

22400762

22400628

22400206

22400249

22400079

22400036

R.Y. KHAN

MULTAN

D.G. KHAN

LAYYAH

MULTAN

MULTAN

SIALKOT

SARGODHA

VEHARI

M. GARH

LAHORE

NAROWAL

M. GARH

D.G. KHAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT ENGINEER SUB DIVISIONAL OFFICER    -  (BS-17)

HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING

14 Case #  19E2022

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

SPECIAL
PERSON QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

SPECIAL
PERSON QUOTA

MINORITY
QUOTA
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JAMIL AHMAD

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT ENGINEER SUB DIVISIONAL OFFICER    -  (BS-17)

HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING

14 Case #  19E2022

10

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

SHAFQAT ABBAS 

UMAIR NAWAZ 

MUHAMMAD YASIR 

QAMMAR NIAZ 

SHAHZAD AHMED 

MUJEEB UR REHMAN 

SAJJAD ASLAM 

MUHAMMAD UMER MALIK 

TAHSEEN RAZA 

MANSOOR SHAKEEL 

ASAD REHMAN 

SAFDAR ALI

HAQ NAWAZ

ABDUL AZIZ

NIAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD YAR

MUHAMMAD ALTAF HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN

MUHAMMAD BASHIR

GHULAM HUSSAIN ANJUM

SHAKEEL MUNAWAR

KHALID BILAL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

22400918

22400527

22400232

22400193

22400376

22400810

22400828

22400065

22400460

22400268

22401136

JEHLUM

CHAKWAL

D.G. KHAN

MULTAN

M.B.DIN

KHANEWAL

OKARA

MULTAN

LODHRAN

LAHORE

D.G. KHAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT ENGINEER SUB DIVISIONAL OFFICER    -  (BS-17)

HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING

14 Case #  19E2022

22

24

25

26

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

ATHAR ABBAS 

ADNAN SAMEE 

HAFIZ AHMAD WASEEM 

MUHAMMAD IMRAN 

MUHAMMAD ASLAM 

ABAN BUKHARI 

HAMZA QASIM 

MUHAMMAD TAHIR 

HASSAN MURTAZA 

MUHAMMAD JUNAID ASGHAR 

MUHAMMAD ZAIGHAM HASSAN 

SYEDA ZARWA JAVED 

GHULAM ABBAS

MANZOOR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD WASEEM ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

ALLAH BAKHSH

MUHAMMAD SAAD UD DIN

KHADIM ALI

ALLAH WASAYA

HAJI FAZAL HUSSAIN TASAWAR

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

MUNIR AHMAD SHAD

SYED JAVED HUSSAIN RIZVI

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

22400331

22400868

22400335

22400738

22400846

22400703

22401051

22400583

22400274

22400436

22400322

22400225

D.G. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

D.G. KHAN

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

M. GARH

D.G. KHAN

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

LAHORE

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT ENGINEER SUB DIVISIONAL OFFICER    -  (BS-17)

HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING

14 Case #  19E2022

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

44

45

46

47

48

MUHAMMAD FARAN YOUSAF 

MUHAMMAD HASSAN IRSHAD 

MEHWISH NADEEM 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SHERAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AHMER 

SAMI ULLAH 

MASOOD HADI 

FARHAD AHMED 

HABIB ULLAH 

RANA MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM ULLAH

FATIMA KHAN 

SAIQA MUSHTAQ 

MALIK MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

IRSHAD AHMED

SHEIKH MUHAMMAD YOUNIS NADEE

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE

BASHIR AHMAD

SANA ULLAH

HADI NAZEER ZIA

ALTAF AHMAD KHOSA

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

RANA MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ ULLAH

DUR MUHAMMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

22400034

22400661

22400309

22400098

22400027

22400391

22400392

22400977

22400519

22400876

22400074

22400571

MIANWALI

VEHARI

MULTAN

NANKANA
SAHIB

D.G. KHAN

HAFIZABAD

KHANEWAL

D.G. KHAN

SARGODHA

LAHORE

MULTAN

SAHIWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT ENGINEER SUB DIVISIONAL OFFICER    -  (BS-17)

HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING

14 Case #  19E2022

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

49

50

51

52

53

55

AFTAB AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN KHAN 

SYEDA RIDDA ZAINAB 

AHMAD ABDULLAH 

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD 

SAJID RASHEED 

MUHAMMAD YASIN

SAIF ULLAH KHAN

SYED HAIDER ABBAS SHAH NAQV

ATTA HUSSAIN

BASHIR AHMAD KHAN

SH ABDUR RASHEED

36

37

38

39

40

41

22400725

22400462

22400667

22400064

22400006

22400010

VEHARI

MIANWALI

ATTOCK

D.G. KHAN

M. GARH

LAYYAH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


