MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT ENGINEER SUB DIVISIONAL OFFICER - (BS-17)</u>

Department: <u>HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 14

Case # 19E2022

<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	22400542	1	MUHAMMAD UMER FAROOQ SHABBIR HUSSAIN	R.Y. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	22400207	2	INZA NAEEM GILANEE ASAD NAEEM SHAH	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	22400062	3	RIZWAN GHAFOOR ABDUL GHAFOOR	D.G. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	22400157	4	WAQAR IMRAN IMRAN SHAHID	LAYYAH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	22400269	5	MUHAMMAD AHMAD MUJAHID ALI	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	22400457	6	ZAIN RASHID MUHAMMAD RASHID	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
7	22400444	7	ABDUL WAHAB BIN TANVIR MUHAMMAD TANVIR	SIALKOT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
8	22400238	8	MUHAMMAD HARIS CH MUHAMMAD AKRAM	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
9	22400762	9	BASHIR AHMAD MUHAMMAD ANWAR	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
10	22400628	11	MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA (Selected Against Special Persons Quota) MALIK SAEED AHMAD	M. GARH	RECOMMENDED	SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA
11	22400206	23	IQRA IRFAN (Selected Against Women Quota) MIAN IRFAN AHMED	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
12	22400249	27	BARGAZEEDA BUTT (Selected Against Women Quota) ABID IKRAM ULLAH BUTT	NAROWAL	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
13	22400079	43	MUHAMMAD ASGHAR (Selected Against Special Persons Quota) BASHIR AHMAD	M. GARH	RECOMMENDED	SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA
14	22400036	54	SHAKEEL AHMAD KHALIL (Selected Against Minorities Quota)	D.G. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	MINORITY QUOTA

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT ENGINEER SUB DIVISIONAL OFFICER - (BS-17)</u>

Department: <u>HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 14

Case # 19E2022

<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	Status	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
-------------------	-----------------	--------------	------------------------------------	-----------------	--------	---

JAMIL AHMAD

Foll	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection							
1	22400918	10	SHAFQAT ABBAS SAFDAR ALI	JEHLUM	NOT RECOMMENDED			
2	22400527	12	UMAIR NAWAZ HAQ NAWAZ	CHAKWAL	NOT RECOMMENDED			
3	22400232	13	MUHAMMAD YASIR ABDUL AZIZ	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED			
4	22400193	14	QAMMAR NIAZ NIAZ AHMAD	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED			
5	22400376	15	SHAHZAD AHMED MUHAMMAD YAR	M.B.DIN	NOT RECOMMENDED			
6	22400810	16	MUJEEB UR REHMAN MUHAMMAD ALTAF HUSSAIN	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMMENDED			
7	22400828	17	SAJJAD ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN	OKARA	NOT RECOMMENDED			
8	22400065	18	MUHAMMAD UMER MALIK MUHAMMAD BASHIR	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED			
9	22400460	19	TAHSEEN RAZA GHULAM HUSSAIN ANJUM	LODHRAN	NOT RECOMMENDED			
10	22400268	20	MANSOOR SHAKEEL SHAKEEL MUNAWAR	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED			
11	22401136	21	ASAD REHMAN KHALID BILAL	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED			

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT ENGINEER SUB DIVISIONAL OFFICER - (BS-17)</u>

Department: <u>HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 14

Case # 19E2022

Sr. No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	Sta	hue	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
12	22400331	22	ATHAR ABBAS GHULAM ABBAS	D.G. KHAN	NOT	RECOMMEN	DED
13	22400868	24	ADNAN SAMEE MANZOOR HUSSAIN	D.G. KHAN	NOT	RECOMMEN	DED
14	22400335	25	HAFIZ AHMAD WASEEM MUHAMMAD WASEEM ASHRAF	R.Y. KHAN	NOT	RECOMMEN	DED
15	22400738	26	MUHAMMAD IMRAN MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN	BAHAWALPUR	NOT	RECOMMEN	DED
16	22400846	28	MUHAMMAD ASLAM ALLAH BAKHSH	D.G. KHAN	NOT	RECOMMEN	DED
17	22400703	29	ABAN BUKHARI MUHAMMAD SAAD UD DIN	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMEN	DED
18	22401051	30	HAMZA QASIM KHADIM ALI	GUJRANWALA	NOT	RECOMMEN	DED
19	22400583	31	MUHAMMAD TAHIR ALLAH WASAYA	M. GARH	NOT	RECOMMEN	DED
20	22400274	32	HASSAN MURTAZA HAJI FAZAL HUSSAIN TASAWAR	D.G. KHAN	NOT	RECOMMEN	DED
21	22400436	33	MUHAMMAD JUNAID ASGHAR MUHAMMAD ASGHAR	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT	RECOMMEN	DED
22	22400322	34	MUHAMMAD ZAIGHAM HASSAN MUNIR AHMAD SHAD	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMEN	DED
23	22400225	35	SYEDA ZARWA JAVED SYED JAVED HUSSAIN RIZVI	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMEN	DED

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT ENGINEER SUB DIVISIONAL OFFICER - (BS-17)</u>

Department: <u>HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 14

Case # 19E2022

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
24	22400034	36	MUHAMMAD FARAN YOUSAF	MIANWALI	NOT RECOMME	NDED
			MALIK MUHAMMAD YOUSAF			
25	22400661	37	MUHAMMAD HASSAN IRSHAD IRSHAD AHMED	VEHARI	NOT RECOMME	NDED
26	22400309	38	MEHWISH NADEEM SHEIKH MUHAMMAD YOUNIS NADE	MULTAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
27	22400098	39	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SHERAZ AHMAD MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE	NANKANA SAHIB	NOT RECOMME	NDED
28	22400027	40	MUHAMMAD AHMER BASHIR AHMAD	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
29	22400391	41	SAMI ULLAH SANA ULLAH	HAFIZABAD	NOT RECOMME	NDED
30	22400392	42	MASOOD HADI HADI NAZEER ZIA	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMME	NDED
31	22400977	44	FARHAD AHMED ALTAF AHMAD KHOSA	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
32	22400519	45	HABIB ULLAH MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
33	22400876	46	RANA MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM ULLAH RANA MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ ULLAH	LAHORE	NOT RECOMME	NDED
34	22400074	47	FATIMA KHAN DUR MUHAMMAD KHAN	MULTAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
35	22400571	48	SAIQA MUSHTAQ MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ	SAHIWAL	NOT RECOMME	NDED

MERIT LIST

Post: ASSISTANT ENGINEER SUB DIVISIONAL OFFICER - (BS-17)

Department: HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING

No. of Candidates Recommended 14

Case # 19E2022

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
36	22400725	49	AFTAB AHMAD MUHAMMAD YASIN	VEHARI	NOT RECOMME	NDED
37	22400462	50	MUHAMMAD ARSLAN KHAN SAIF ULLAH KHAN	MIANWALI	NOT RECOMME	NDED
38	22400667	51	SYEDA RIDDA ZAINAB SYED HAIDER ABBAS SHAH NAQV	ATTOCK	NOT RECOMME	NDED
39	22400064	52	AHMAD ABDULLAH ATTA HUSSAIN	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
40	22400006	53	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD BASHIR AHMAD KHAN	M. GARH	NOT RECOMME	NDED
41	22400010	55	SAJID RASHEED SH ABDUR RASHEED	LAYYAH	NOT RECOMME	NDED

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.